Venkata Burri Saturday, September 22, 18 9:15 AM 11:15 AM
Ashley Burritt Tuesday, October 9, 18 5:30 PM 7:30 PM
Tenecia Butler Saturday, September 8, 18 1:15PM 3:15 PM
Jessamyn Calderwood Saturday, September 8, 18 9:15 AM 11:15 AM
Evelyn Castrejon Wednesday, September 19, 18 6:00 PM 8:00 PM
Sinan Celik Saturday, September 8, 18 11:15 AM 1:15PM
Marianna Cerecke Saturday, October 13, 18 1:15 PM 3:15 PM
Lila Chandler Tuesday, September 18, 18 6:00 PM 8:00 PM
Prashant Chaurasia Saturday, September 29, 18 10:45 AM 12:45 PM
Sahil Chhabra Saturday, October 6, 18 9:15 AM 11:15 AM
Samantha Clark Saturday, September 22, 18 10:45 AM 12:45 PM
Amy Cline Saturday, October 6, 18 9:15 AM 11:15 AM
Clayton Closson Wednesday, September 26, 18 5:30 PM 7:30 PM
Sara Codde Saturday, September 29, 18 9:15 AM 11:15 AM
Courtney Cohen Wednesday, September 19, 18 5:30 PM 7:30 PM
Jennifer Cole Saturday, September 29, 18 11:15 AM 1:15PM
Rebecca Collins Wednesday, September 26, 18 5:30 PM 7:30 PM
Andrea Confer Saturday, October 13, 18 12:45 PM 2:45 PM
Sarah Conklin Saturday, September 22, 18 8:15 AM 10:15 AM
Kevin Cordes Monday, October 8, 18 5:30 PM 7:30 PM
Stephanie Cottier Saturday, October 6, 18 9:15 AM 11:15 AM
Jenna Covert Saturday, October 6, 18 11:15 AM 1:15 PM
Amanda Craig Tuesday, September 18, 18 6:00 PM 8:00 PM
Pamela Cramer Saturday, September 29, 18 2:30 PM 4:30 PM
Lara Crawford Saturday, October 6, 18 11:15 AM 1:15 PM
Amanda Crow Saturday, September 29, 18 10:45 AM 12:45 PM
Matt Culver Saturday, October 13, 18 1:15 PM 3:15 PM
Marta Czerniak-manning Saturday, September 8, 18 10:45 AM 12:45 PM
Linda Dahlen Monday, September 17, 18 5:30 PM 7:30 PM
Alyson Davis Saturday, September 22, 18 2:30 PM 4:30 PM
Lissa Deford Saturday, September 15, 18 1:15PM 3:15 PM
Danielle Defrance Saturday, October 6, 18 1:15 PM 3:15 PM
Lana Defrancesco Thursday, October 4, 18 5:30 PM 7:30 PM
Josie Dejong Wednesday, October 3, 18 6:00 PM 8:00 PM
Rebekah Desotelle Saturday, September 29, 18 12:45 PM 2:45 PM
Nipun Devlekar Wednesday, September 26, 18 5:30 PM 7:30 PM




